2025 High School Academic Bowl - Participants Roster

School Name:

This completed form must reach the CGACS office NO LATER than February 14, 2025.
It can be modified at sign in.
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Grade

Student Student Student

Jr. Varsity Quiz Bowl

7th

8th

9th

Varsity Quiz Bowl

10th

11th

12th

Jr. Varsity Math Team

7th

8th

9th

Varsity Math Team

10th

11th

12th

Spelling Bee

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th
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Grade

Student

Student

Student

Creative Writing

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

Poetry

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

Photography - Color

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

Photography - Black & White

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th
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Grade

Student

Student

Student

Art - 2D Drawing

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

Art - 2D Oil/Acrylic Painting

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

Art-3D

Structure, Building, or Sculpture

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th




